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RB-N1601 ZH EE BT KN — K ERMNE L2 EE-TFE. EHIEXA Intel &
e H110 X 4H, £ # Intel Skylake LGA1151 i7/i5/i3/Pentium/Celeron
%7%| CPU, X # Wi DDR4 2133 Non ECC W, E#& 2 /> DDR4 DIMM K 77 1¥,
BAXEH326 N E ENLHF 1A CFast B H,1 A 3.5 THHNM M 6 > RI45
Thkeo, FR1FM2Y, RATTEI6DAT RO AANT AT, T

Z ML T s k. VPNL TIPS, IDS. i & 2| % W % 2 24T 0k,

N FaEFR

1. X Intel HI10 % A4

2. X # Intel Skylake i7/i5/i3/Pentium/Celeron % %] CPU

3. X FF 2#DDR4 DIMM 7718, 5 A X #F 326G

4. % 6 /4~ RJ45 Tk B 0, 2 4 Bypass, AT Y & 16 T K B

=\ Fmg
F5 | Mk T H R
| 24 CPU Intel Skylake i7/i5/i3/Pentium/Celeron
L4 | Intel HI110
g 2X DDR4 2133 Non ECC
2 W7 e 2X 288pin DIMM
KE Max 32G
W% H0 | 6X GE Ports(2XBypass)
3 M | BHElE 6XIntel i211
¥ RS | AT E R
: & 2X SATA3.0
4  f CFast 1X CFast
5 ¥R PCIE 2X EM PCIEX8 ¥ BAE, ¥ B F
USB 2X USB3.0
1/0 Console | 1X RJ45 COM
6 P LAN 6X RJ45 T K &
¥R 2X PCIEX8 ¥ J& 1&
I x 1X Reset JF %
7 HL R R} 250W ATX
R~ 440X400X44mm (1U)
8 ﬁi BE TAEM@E: ~15-50°C; HFREEE: —40-70°C
- BE | 5%95%, LA
9 2% | BEAR% | Windows, Linux
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7= i 4 AR RS

RA-N1601 U 19”7 EZH4E, 6 Tk o, 250W ATX BB, 2 4Ny B

¥R
Eyill A= A
I3-6100 | 24 4 & 42, 3M Cache, 3.70 GHz
A 15-6500 | 4 # 4 %42, 6M Cache, 3.20 GHz

17-6700 4% 8 % %2, 8M Cache, 3.40 GHz

RB-N317-4G | Intel 1350-AM4,4 GbE SFP
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RB-N311-8D | Intel i350-AM4, 8 GbE RJ45, 4 pairs Gen3 Bypass
RB-N312-8G | Intel 1350-AM4,8 GbE SFP,No Bypass
RB-N313-2W | Intel 82599ES, 2X10GbE SFP+,No Bypass
¥R+ RBN315_4pg | [ntel 350-AM4,4 GbE RJ45+4 GbE SFP,
2 pairs Gen3 Bypass
Intel i350-AM4,4 GbE SFP,
LUaEE 2 pairs Multi-mode Bypass
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